Syed Abid Husain Senior Secondary School (S/F) Jamia Millia Islamia New Delhi – 110025

Dated: 17/01/2014

LOCAL ADVERTISEMENT

Applications on plain paper from eligible candidates are invited for engagement of 'Guest Teacher' in Syed Abid Husain, Jamia Sr. Sec. School (Middle Section) (Self-Financing) as per details given below:

S. No.	Designation	No. of post	School
1.	Games Teacher (Guest Teacher) on per period basis (Contractual)	One	Syed Abid Husain Sr. Sec. School (Middle Section) (Self- Financing)

Complete application, along with mark sheets, certificates and testimonials, with e-mail/mobile no. should reach the Office of the Principal Syed Abid Husain Sr. Sec. School (S/F) on or before 30/01/2014.

Essential Qualifications:

1. University Degree with recognized Diploma in Physical Education or B.P.Ed. or equivalent qualification.

Desirable:

Ability to read and write Urdu.

Abdul Naseeb Khan Principal, S.A.H. Sr. Sec. School S/F

Copy for information with the request to give wide publicity.

- 1. The Dean, Faculty of Education, JMI
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Social Science, JMI
- 3. Principal, Jamia Girls Sr. Sec. School (Urdu Medium)
- 4. Director, M.F. Nursery School
- 5. Headmistress, Jamia Middle School
- 6. Asstt. Registrar, Establishment Branch I (R & P Section), JMI
- 7. Asstt. Registrar, Registrar's Secretariat, JMI
- 8. Hony. Director, CIT for uploading the local advertisement on Jamia website (today's date).
- 9. Asstt. Registrar (Schools), JMI
- 10. Notice Board of Schools / Offices, JMI